

CHARTER FOR 3DEXPERIENCE EDU CENTERS OF EXCELLENCE



© 2021 Dassault Systèmes. All right trademarks of Dassault Systèmes, a subsidiaries trademarks is subject to



Centers of Excellence maintain their globally competitive awareness, accelerate their educational development and optimize their operational efficiency by actively participating in a **worldwide network of peers** established and coordinated by Dassault Systèmes.



Centers of Excellence actively display their membership and promote the program to **disseminate its value** to the public, learners, companies, educational institutions and governments.



Centers of Excellence review their status on a yearly basis with Dassault Systèmes to guarantee that the **3D**EXPERIENCE knowledge and know-how they provide is **continuously state-of-the-art.**

